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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 July Farewell seminar organised by Suomen Pankki – Finlands Bank 
in honour of its departing Governor, Mr Erkki Liikanen – 
participation in panel discussion on the global and European 
economic outlook and challenges for the future  

Helsinki 

Tuesday, 3 July Executive Board ECB 

 Event organised by Banca Naţională a României – speech on 
“Ensuring a sustained adjustment in inflation” 

Bucharest 

Wednesday, 4 July ECB workshop on “Risk-sharing and market discipline” – chairing 
policy panel on “Deepening EMU – long-term vision and 
appropriate sequencing?” 

ECB 

 Meeting with Secretary-General of the Council of the European 
Union, Mr Jeppe Tranholm-Mikkelsen, on euro area matters 

ECB 

 Meeting with Bank of America Merrill Lynch, on current economic 
developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on global economic situation ECB 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor Gaspar, 
on current economic issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 5 July Event jointly organised by the ECB and the Oesterreichische 
Nationalbank − speech on “Delivering on our Mandate − 20 years 
of ECB Monetary Policy” 

Brussels 

Monday, 9 July ECB Central Banking Seminar on “Formulation and 
implementation of monetary policy in the euro area” – 
introductory remarks 

ECB 

Tuesday, 10 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Eisler Capital, on current economic developments ECB 

Wednesday, 11 July Governing Council ECB 
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Wednesday, 11 July Ninth ECB Statistics Conference on “20 years of ESCB statistics: 
What’s next?” – chairing session on “New data needs for 
monetary policy” 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 16 July Meeting with International Capital Strategies, on global economic 
and financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with BlueBay Asset Management LLP, on economic 
outlook 

ECB 

Tuesday, 17 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 24 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 July Governing Council ECB 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_EypbJY3pGQ&t=1s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_EypbJY3pGQ&t=1s
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